Wiremold® Sentrex® High Performance Rack Mount Series
and the Perma Power® Computer Grade Rack Mount and
CabinetMATE® Surge Protector Series offer a wide range of
solutions for communication closet, rack, and cabinet
applications. By dissipating and diverting excess voltage, a
Sentrex or Perma Power surge protection device keeps
your critical systems functioning properly.
Surges can strike once a month or hundreds of times a

[4.6m] cord.
Sentrex High Performance
Surge Protector Ordering Information
Sentrex High Performance
Surge Protector Specifications
Surge Protection Circuitry Single Stage
UL1449 Voltage Protection Rating 600 Volts
Maximum Surge Current 36,000 Amps (12,000 Amps L-N, 12,000 Amps L-G, 12,000 Amps N-G)
Noise Reduction +35 dB
Response Time Less than 1 nanosecond
Product Warranty 5-Year
Connected Equipment Warranty $10,000
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
R5BZ20/R5BZ20-15 20A Computer Grade Surge
Protector – Six 20A rear outlets.
On/off switch. 6' [1.8m] or 15'
[4.6m] cord.
R5BZ20X/R5BZ20X-15 20A Computer Grade Surge
Protector – Six 20A rear outlets.
6' [1.8m] or 15' [4.6m] cord.
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
R8BZ/R8BZ-15 Computer Grade Surge
Protector – Eight rear outlets,
lighted switch. Receptacles
rotated 90° and 4 outlets spaced
to accommodate transformers.
6' [1.8m] or 15' [4.6m] cord.
R5BZ/R5BZ-15 Computer Grade Surge
Protector – Six rear outlets,
lighted switch. 6' [1.8m] or 15'
[4.6m] cord.
R5BZX/R5BZX-15 Computer Grade Surge
Protector – Six rear outlets.
6' [1.8m] or 15' [4.6m] cord.
Perma Power Computer Grade Surge Protector Ordering Information
Perma Power Computer Grade Surge Protector Specifications

[1.8m] or 15' [4.6m] cord.
Length: 70" [1.8m].
20A CabinetMATE Surge Protector Ordering Information
j j j
Catalog No.:
2008BCS20R/2008BDS20R
Description/
Item Specifications:
20A CabinetMATE Surge
Protector – Eight 20A
outlets with t-slots. 6' [1.8m]
or 15'. Length: 20" [508mm].
�j
WIREMOLD
U.S. and International:
60 Woodlawn Street  •  West Hartford, CT 06110
1-800-621-0049  •  FAX 860-232-2062  •  Outside U.S. 860-233-6251
Canada:
570 Applewood Crescent  •  Vaughan, Ontario L4K 4B4
1-800-723-5175  •  FAX 905-738-9721
ED638R7  –  Updated July 2010  –  For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold© Copyright 2010   Legrand/Wiremold   All Rights Reserved
CabinetMATE Surge Protectors (continued)
NOTE: For surge specifications of these CabinetMate products, refer to the
CabinetMate Surge Protector Specifications listed on the previous page.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Wiremold:
  R5BZ20X  R5BZ20X-15  R5BZ20-15  R5BZ20  R5BZ-15  R5S  R5S-15  R8BZ  R8BZ-15  R5BZ  R5BZX  R5BZX-15
4810BCS  4810BDS  7011BCS  7011BDS  7712BCS  7712BDS  2008BCS20R  2008BDS20R  4810BCS20R
4810BDS20R  7011BCS20R  7011BDS20R  7712BCS20R  7712BDS20R